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Cuerpo: 0592 PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS
Especialidad: 011 INGLES

BLOQUE B Convocatoria Extraordinaria

Aptos
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DNI
029136101
005683290
016630091
016575989
030205283
X05416544
016621774
078747172
025482416
016620296

Apellidos y nombre
ALCONCHEL SEBASTIAN, ANA MARIA
CERRATO CAMUNAS, CYNTIA LUCIA
FERNANDEZ JUBERA, JORGE
GARCIA MACIAS, MARIA MIREYA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
KOKENBERG -, MEREL
RUIZ GARCIA, ELISA
SAINZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
SANMIGUEL ALONSO, TERESA
TERRERO ANGUIANO, AITANA




